P A142 BRC mesh SM 45   

Q 200mm thick concrete class 20/20 CM 9   

Total Element 06- Finishings     

ELEMENT 07- PRIME COST 
AND PROVISIONAL SUMS  

Electrical Installation     

A Provide a Prime Cost Sum of 
Kenya Shillings Seven hundred 
and fifty thousand (Kshs.  
750,000.00) only for Electrical 
connection (Three Phase) and 
Installation of wiring in store and 
office ( Three phase) as directed 
by resident Engineer  

Lsum 1   

B Allow for contractor's overheads 
and profits  

% 10   

Total Element 07- Prime cost